Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mean Well DATA SHEET
TS-400-224B
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mean Well
Catalog number ts-400-224b
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage AC
Power 400
Chemical Composition ER: 200 %
Product Type Inverter
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Relay Specifications 230 VAC
Description
Przetwornica: DC/AC; 400W; Uwyj: 230VAC; 21÷30VDC; 205x158x67mm